Ein und Ausgabe:
Farbmetrisches Drucker-Reflektiv-System ORS20_95a
Daten fur jede Farbe:

u*q und Nummer Nr. =00 .. 15
Gerate-Bunttontext:

u*g = 16 Bunttoeneo00y, 025y, ..., m500
Kontrastreduzierungsfaktor:

cr =0.96

Gelb J
grunlich rotlich

gelblich

Grin G

blaulich

grunlich

ORS20_95a; adaptierte CIELAB-Daten

Uty LEL* 5 a%,

c50v 43.5
vO0m29.13
v50m37.32

gelblich

Rot R

blaulich

ORS20_95a; adaptierte CIELAB-Daten

b*a C*aba h*apa U*e ) NamelL*=L*y a*s b*y C*aba N*ap 4

37.91
49.14
59.25
70.06
83.91
63.23
48.0
34.38
19.95
-15.92
-44.43

73.15
66.54
65.94
71.06
84.49
68.78
62.27
61.47
66.0

46.22
52.45

—43.39 43.42

-42.44
-29.08
-9.19
14.12

48.14
51.21
71.67
68.34

37.91 73.15
83.91 84.49
19.95 66.0
-44.43 52.45
-42.44 48.14
-9.19 71.67
3 00 00
oUmfang 00 00

u* . = 83 ) '
. 27.99 65.07
%Regularitat ) 7156 71.62

O*Hyrel = 72 . 13.6 4455
O*crel = 57 . -46.47 46.49

- Gelb J -

grinlich rétlich

gelblich gelblich
Grin G Rot R

blaulich blaulich

grinlich




